

Banning Pass Little League

Volunteer Application

Banning-Beaumont-Cabazon-Cherry Valley-Whitewater

Date Received ______

Fees Paid _____

Board Approved _____

P.O. Box 1404, Banning, Ca 92220 (951) 616-4714

Fields marked with 💠	must be completed. Failure to	complete all required	l fields will result in a de	nied application.
			e to volunteer v	with Banning
	ue for the following p		_	
□ B.O.D. □	Manager Assista	nt Coach 🔲 T	eam Parent 🗌	Umpire
☐ Score Ke	eper 🗌 Field Mainten	ance 🗌 Snack	Bar Other:	
If managing, what divi	ision are you interested i	in?		
If you are applying to l	be an assistant coach/tea	ım parent, what	team are you inte	rested in?
I have years of e	experience as a volunteer	r at the followin	g Little League(s)	& my position
A - with a risk to a little League	Complianting IIThe objective of the	Dennis - Dece Little L		
the ideals of good sportsmans	Constitution "The objective of the hip, honestly, loyalty, courage, anow to be good, decent, and trusty	nd respect for authority		
Abide by the rules and regulati and regulations as set forth by	ions as set forth by Little League I Banning Pass Little League.	Baseball. (Refer to Litt	le League Rule Book). Al	oide by all local rules
Each manager/coach will be reparticipate.	equired to participate in "work day	/s" schedule througho	ut the year or supply one	e or more persons to
Failure to adhere to the above	will result in Board action with po	ossible suspension or	termination of manager o	duties.
	atement by Banning Pass Licountable for my actions.	ittle League. I und	lerstand what will b	e expected of m
Signature*			Date+	
Street Address*		City+	State*	Zip Code+
Phone Number*	E-mail Address*			
Are you able to accept te	xt messages? [†] □ Yes □ No		Date	eer Approval
JDP submit date:	JDP Results: Pass or	r Fail (circle one)	Date	